
FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT OISE DE FOOTBALL

16/09/2024 14:11

Calendriers par date
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U11 Niveau 3 Autre / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/09/2024

21/09/2024

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

28/09/2024

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

59230.1

59231.1

59232.1

59233.1

59234.1

59235.1

59227.1

59228.1

59229.1

59239.1

59240.1

59241.1

59236.1

59237.1

59238.1

59242.1

59243.1

59244.1

Meru Us 4

Fleury Sl 1

Fleury Sl 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Henonville As 1

Henonville As 1

Serifontaine Sc 2

Serifontaine Sc 2

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Henonville As 1

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Meru Us 4

Meru Us 4

Serifontaine Sc 2

Serifontaine Sc 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Meru Us 4

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Fleury Sl 1

Henonville As 1

Fleury Sl 1

Serifontaine Sc 2

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Fleury Sl 1 Henonville As 1 Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2 Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Meru Us 4 Serifontaine Sc 1 Serifontaine Sc 2 Talmontiers F.C. 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

394

FLEURY SL

HENONVILLE AS

SERIFONTAINE SCC

JOUY FC

MERU US

TALMONTIERS F.C.

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29525833

29525834

29525835

29525841

29525842

29525843

29525692

29525693

29525694

29526248

29526249

29526250

29525886

29525887

29525888

29526259

29526260

29526261

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024
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... 
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... 

59255.1

59256.1

59257.1

59248.1

59249.1

59250.1

59260.1

59261.1

59262.1

59268.1

59269.1

59270.1

59271.1

59272.1

59273.1

59265.1

59266.1

59267.1

Meru Us 4

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Serifontaine Sc 2

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Fleury Sl 1

Fleury Sl 1

Meru Us 4

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Serifontaine Sc 2

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Henonville As 1

Henonville As 1

Meru Us 4

Serifontaine Sc 2

Fleury Sl 1

Fleury Sl 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Jouy Sous Thelle Fc 2

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Trie Chateau Af 1961 1

Lavilletertre F.C. 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Serifontaine Sc 1

Meru Us 4

Henonville As 1

Henonville As 1

Serifontaine Sc 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAVILLETERTRE F.C.

SERIFONTAINE SCC

TRIE CHATEAU AF 1961

FLEURY SL

JOUY FC

TALMONTIERS F.C.

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29526414

29526415

29526416

29526404

29526405

29526406

29526421

29526422

29526423

29526491

29526492

29526493

29526537

29526538

29526539

29526430

29526431

29526432

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


